Parts Breakdown Catalog
LTM0267 REV A- (project rel 2.00)
Publish Date - 07/25/2024
Table of Contents
How to Order 1
1 - ChlorSync® Gen I Parts 2
2 - ChlorSync® Gen II Parts 4
3 - ChemSync™ Parts 9
4 - CoPilot® Parts 11
5 - DIG-220 Parts 15
6 - Digital Nano / Nano+ Parts 24
7 - Eco Nano Parts 30
8 - Evolve™ Parts 32
9 - Nano / Nano+ PCC Parts 37
10 - ST-220 Parts 48
11 - Total Control Parts 57
12 - Pool Pilot® Professional Parts 68
Index 76
i
Page - 1
HOW TO ORDER
Please refer to our website to locate a dealer for ordering.
Product Information:
Website https://autopilot.com/where-to-buy/
Site Information:
Pool volume (Gallons / Liters)
Installer
Installation Date
Cell Type(s) / Cell Serial #
Model #
Serial #
For further assistance, please contact the installing dealer of this product.
To better assist you, please have the chlorinator model and serial number
available.
IF YOU WOULD PREFER TO VIEW THE CATALOG ONLINE, GO HERE:
CONTENT/UPLOADS/MANUALS/LANDINGPAGE/AUTOPILOT_PARTS_
CATALOG/AUTOPILOT_PARTS_CATALOG.HTM
1 - CHLORSYNC® GEN I PARTS
ECP0312:
ChlorSync® Gen I Power
Center
ChlorSync® Gen I
Cell Cell # Description
CS30 30,000 Gallon Cell
CS40 40,000 Gallon Cell
CS50 50,000 Gallon Cell
PS0001
PoolSync®

07/25/2024
Page - 79